4 BENZING Live/

Concurs 01.Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati :

0779410M
0577344M
0316714M
2003551M
0316732M
0766429M
0570340M
0766405M
0766468M
0766427M
0766420M
0316788F

Semnaturi: Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.22
Antena Club

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

:42 GPS
42 +0
:42 GPS

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA239209
| DAOBD71C
| DB02D024
| DATAOSFD
|DBO2D035
| DA462CEB
| DA34BD45
| DA462BEO
| DA462D6A
| DAEF402E
| DAAA455B
| DA740556

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

44038

Benzing 48906527 SW-4.5 HW-8.1

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

Roatis Dan
22° 52" 37.8"

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

106931
80000DF5
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/102008_1750193802.pdf

